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Dossard
504
352
500
522
637
508
673
505
580
506
616
369
510
626
514
517
321
622
583
521
375
507
650
677
377
578
346
372
524
366
320
679
638
437
614

Classement Scratch
Montée de Chavanol
SAINT CHAMOND

Dimanche 27 septembre 2009

Nom
Liponne
Changeat
Cheytion
Costecharerre
Tempere
Fortin
Bouchet
Lombardo
Pincon
Rouchouze
Durand
Robert
Rulliere
Marczoch
Celle
Rivoirard
Driot
SCHOULER
Lorrain
Rivollier
Bonnet
Collignon
Fougerouse
Januel
Pupier
Damoizet
Posse
Moritel
De Carvalho
Bourrat
Terrise
Bravard
Decquois
Faurie
Gerenton

Prenom
Julien
Bruno
Antony
Claude
Guillaume
Leo
Baptiste
Alexandre
Jean Baptiste
Guy
Daniel
Landry
David
Charles
Stephane
Roger
Quentin
Jean Philippe
Raphael
Laurent
Aurélien
Alexis
Luc
Franck
Jérome
Nicolas
Lionel
Dominique
Manuel
Robert
Franck
Roland
Franck
Eric
Pierre

Temps
00:14:57
00:15:21
00:15:25
00:15:33
00:16:06
00:16:21
00:16:36
00:16:43
00:16:55
00:16:57
00:17:05
00:17:08
00:17:16
00:17:18
00:17:19
00:17:23
00:17:24
00:17:28
00:17:36
00:17:39
00:17:46
00:17:49
00:17:49
00:17:51
00:17:51
00:18:15
00:18:15
00:18:16
00:18:24
00:18:28
00:18:37
00:18:51
00:18:59
00:19:00
00:19:00

Categorie
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
-17 ans
-17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
-17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
-17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans

Sexe

3 3333333333333 33333333333333383332333



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

334
615
678
386
368
344
315
635
676
651
337
317
610
577
674
617
609
639
373
618
532
357
538
649
335
607
682
388
349
537
584
641
383
351
340
502
347
669
683
621
647
526
523
324
652
365

Vaz

Guerin
Forissier
Chapuis
Fourneron
Plévy
Tarantino
Bourgeaux
Thevenon
COLLARD
Raynaud
Goimier
Jaillet
Desage
Jarrige
Ferret
Peronon
Theron
Bonnefoy
Nigond
Richard
Laval
COUBEYRE
Maisonny
Bouchard
Bellaclas
Fournel
Ribeyre
Cremerieux
Meunier
Decuchant
Froment
CHATEL
Bonhomme
Pitaval
Vacher
Pendino
Schmith
BRZEZICKI
Moulard
Brunel

De Carvalho
Ferrier
Chaudier
GOUY
Reynaud

Emmanuel
Guy

Julien
Jean-Pierre
Pierre
Clément
Jean Michel
David
Robert
Fernand
Thierry
Sylvain
Georges
Marc
Christophe
Olivier
Herve
Julien
Claude
Jordan
Nicolas
Christophe
Thibault
Paul
Philippe
Pierre Yves
Michel
Clement
Serge
Jean-Yves
David
Ludovic
Patrickl
Eric
Gilbert
Gerard
Francois
Benjamin
Franck
Pierre
Pierre
Thomas
Marc
Bernard
Pierrick
Gilles

00:19:01
00:19:03
00:19:06
00:19:15
00:19:17
00:19:25
00:19:30
00:19:38
00:19:39
00:19:40
00:19:50
00:19:51
00:19:51
00:19:52
00:19:53
00:20:01
00:20:11
00:20:23
00:20:35
00:20:48
00:20:48
00:20:49
00:20:51
00:21:02
00:21:04
00:21:04
00:21:09
00:21:11
00:21:14
00:21:14
00:21:14
00:21:20
00:21:21
00:21:22
00:21:24
00:21:30
00:21:34
00:21:46
00:21:46
00:21:47
00:21:51
00:22:10
00:22:12
00:22:25
00:22:38
00:22:51

+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
-17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
-17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
-17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
-17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

608
540
355
389
643
642
358
312
530
512
680
611
644
582
645
330
356
520
606
332
336
361
600
503
619
314
385
528
329
581
333
604
631
342
627
525
380
370
671
371
672
367
534
513
668
623

Blachon
Relave
Brunon
Lamaignere
Andre
Andre

Mas
Ducreux
Auclerc
CHINCHILLA
Chaussinand
Santiago
Andre
Mathure
Rolle

Serre Court
FOURNIER
Besson
Ramirez
Baby
Poulat
Richard
Benzerroug
Gery
chomienne
Ducreux
Boulhol
Malegue
Chovet
Romezin
Perrichon
Gaignard
Chapelon
Bouchet
Charlat
Faugeron
Chapelon
Dumoulin
Pitiot
Dupuy
Bouvet
Mure
Orsolini
Celle
Ribeyre
filippi

Joel
Corentin
André
Robert
Nora
Michel
Gilles
Virigine
Gabriel
Lucas
Lila
Didier
Lucas
Ludovic
Albert
Jean
Michel
Philippe
Maurice
Bernard
Quentin
Didier
Karim
Germain
didier
Hervé
Francois
Francois
helene Philippe
Christian
Louis
Philippe
Jacky
Christian
Fabrice
Guillaume
Jérome
Nathalie
Joannes
Thierry
Laurence
Jacques
Lancelot
Emilie
Chloe
Hugo

00:22:58
00:23:02
00:23:04
00:23:09
00:23:10
00:23:27
00:23:39
00:23:42
00:23:52
00:23:58
00:24:00
00:24:01
00:24:10
00:24:16
00:24:19
00:24:19
00:24:21
00:24:25
00:24:26
00:24:49
00:24:51
00:24:59
00:25:03
00:25:11
00:25:22
00:25:37
00:25:41
00:25:44
00:25:45
00:25:57
00:26:06
00:26:12
00:26:33
00:26:40
00:26:40
00:26:59
00:27:08
00:27:19
00:27:55
00:28:14
00:28:18
00:28:19
00:28:20
00:28:59
00:29:10
00:29:17

+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+21 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
-17 ans
+17 ans
+21 ans
+17 ans
-17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+21 ans
+17 ans
-17 ans
+21 ans
-21 ans
-17 ans
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

374
379
681
634
309
316
378
670
613
345
343
310
531
360
331

Bouanani
Barrou
Ravel
Auclerc
Faurie
Criticos
Barou
Montagne
Santiago
Trioullayre
Bains
Faurie
Aymard
Zeboudji
Clerjon

Borlame
Sandrine
Alexandre
Guy
Corentin
Emmanuel
Jean Luc
Mathieu
Alexandre
Marie-Pierre
Damien
Baptiste
Alexis
Mokaiane
Henri

00:29:36
00:30:22
00:30:40
00:30:44
00:30:50
00:33:32
00:34:23
00:34:35
00:35:26
00:35:47
00:37:07
00:37:27
00:38:20
00:40:52
00:41:15

+17 ans
+21 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
-17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
-17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans
-17 ans
-17 ans
+17 ans
+17 ans

3333333333333 ™3






